
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

JUNE 2024
JUNE 2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024 - BPDT - "Swing"

8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, June 2, 2024 - HOB Weekend Brunch & 

Disney Springs

8:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, June 8, 2024 - Mote Marine & St 

Armands Circle

8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot 

9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, June 9, 2024 - Discover Tennessee

7:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

7:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, June 10, 2024  - HRC

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, June 14, 2024 - Craft - Cruise Lunch
9:40AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, June 20, 2024  - LUNCH BUNCH - 

Tarpon Turtle

9:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, June 22, 2024 - Back Porch & Barn or 

L&L Tearoom

9:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, June 23, 2024 - Marina Jax

9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, June 24, 2024 - Sarasota History Tour

9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
5/9/2024

MAY 2024
Saturday, May 4, 2024 - Shen Yun Mahaffey
12:40PM - Seminole Home Depot
1:00PM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, May 5, 2024 – SCB - "So Pacific"
10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, May 5, 2024 – Panhandle
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, May 13, 2024 - Ybor Tour with 
Museum & Gaspar's & HRC
9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
9:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, May 16, 2024 - LUNCH BUNCH - 
Bahama Breeze
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, May 18, 2024 - Fisherman's 
Village Celtic Festival
10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, May 20, 2024 – Savannah
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, May 25, 2024 - SWW - Thrifting – 
Tampa
9:40AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, May 30, 2024 - Craft - Cruise 
Lunch
Rescheduled to 6/14/24

Friday, May 31, 2024 - Myakka Elephant 
Ranch
10:10AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:30AM - Tyrone Gardens
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